
Editors' Selection
100 striking images • 2022-11-24 - 2023-01-16

#73





Cover »Untitled«
© Astrid Susanna Schulz

© 2024 STRKNG

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be
reproduced or transmitted in any form without written
permission from STRKNG.

https://strkng.com

STRKNG is an online project by

norm-4 GmbH
Gladbacher Straße 17
50672 Cologne
Germany

https://www.norm-4.com

Welcome to
"STRKNG Editors' Selection" #73

STRKNG is an international portfolio collection and online gallery
for contemporary photography.
Up to three images are selected daily for the topic Editor's
Selection and are shared widely in social media.

Photographers, Models and Designers/Brands are welcome to
contribute great portfolios and striking images at
https://strkng.com





»orange«
© Photographer Bedaman





»Madeline«
© Photographer behnamkhoramshahi





»torso«
© Photographer marc von martial
https://marcvonmartial.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Nina Klein



© Photographer Michael Kampmann





»MUDAS«
© Photographer Achim Katzberg







»Pistoia«
© Photographer Frank Andree



»Monoculture«
© Photographer Karrenstein





»What is your life? For you are a mist that appears for a little time and then vanishes.«
© Photographer Ivan Slunjski
Participants: Achim Katzberg





»Los Angeles, 2011«
© Photographer Alex Coghe





»Opportunity«
© Photographer Ralf Scherer





»Morning at the lake«
© Photographer Felix Wesch





»Trees in winter«
© Photographer Felix Wesch







»Linda«
© Photographer Ronald Wanke



»last snow«
© Photographer dg9ncc







»Tree«
© Photographer Mauro Sini





»~meer~«
© Photographer Patrick Vantroyen





»Les fleures«
© Photographer marseiphoto
Participants: _la.lexi





»Melancholie«
© Photographer the model photograph





»Maxie«
© Photographer Martial Rossignol





»Halyna«
© Photographer Harald Heinrich





»What a mess 01«
© Photographer DanBrandLee





»...«
© Photographer Lilith Terra



»Balthasar Klossowski 2012 Chromogenic Print 40" x 60" (100 cm x 150 cm) Edition of 5«
© Photographer Gershon Kreimer





»BABY WE CAN DANCE«
© Photographer seenext.de







»Kristina Lotta | 8x10 wetplate collodion tintype«
© Photographer Hannes Klotz





»Portrait«
© Photographer Thomas Berlin
https://thomasberlin.strkng.com/en/





»Ton pire ennemi, c'est toi-même.«
© Photographer Khaa





»-«
© Photographer gruford



»::Vanessa::«
© Photographer Jens Wild







© Photographer Ellis





»Petphanny«
© Photographer AKSchoeps





»Chiemsee (2022)«
© Photographer René Greiner Fotografie
https://renegreinerfotografie.strkng.com/en/



»Fontainebleau Linked«
© Photographer Ellard





»Irina«
© Photographer behnamkhoramshahi







»die quadratur des alltags«
© Photographer ansichten





© Model Lysann
https://lysann.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Tunguska.RdM





»Untitled«
© Photographer Astrid Susanna Schulz





»solitary tree«
© Photographer Ronny Enzenberg





»two rocks«
© Photographer mikeworkswithfilm





»Hiindarella«
© Photographer Måsse Hjeltman



»Portrait der "Zetze"«
© Photographer harry unte







»von Grit Siwonia«
© Model Marilla Muriel
https://marillamuriel.strkng.com/en/



»Extase«
© Photographer Matthias Naumann





»Lights Are On«
© Photographer Marta Glińska







»regretless.«
© Model Lisa
https://lisa-a.strkng.com/en/





»Black n green«
© Photographer Rafael Duarte





»Izabella«
© Photographer Iñaki Folgado



© Model Lola







»Lara by Pixelhunter«
© Photographer Pixelhunter





»Grasshopper«
© Photographer Ellard
Participants: Riel Life



»hidden«
© Model la gipsy
https://katharina-d.strkng.com/en/







»Portrait by Christoph Boecken«
© Model purity.control





»Heart from nature«
© Photographer Docsamado





»Sundays at the DIY Store (see Blog entry for more photos)«
© Photographer constantYearing





»Irina«
© Photographer Cologne Boudoir
https://cologneboudoir.strkng.com/en/





»Frisch gebratener Fisch«
© Photographer Cora Baranowski-Böck





»Pure«
© Photographer Monique Schneider





© Photographer Michał Magdziak



»Im-Possible«
© Photographer Sobhan Babaei





»Anjelica«
© Photographer Holger Nitschke







»Le bras d’Elsa, 2016«
© Photographer Philippe Hirou





»Rebecca«
© Photographer Heinz Porten



»Grass's bed«
© Photographer Naturehumaine





»M.«
© Photographer Maria Schäfer Photography
Participants: Noctis_legato







»Esotica.«
© Photographer Tatiana Minelli



»Winter Alley«
© Photographer Thomas Maenz





»About Freedom«
© Photographer ugrandolini







»Nikita«
© Photographer kayserlich



»Fungus Maleficus«
© Photographer JaKuBe







© Photographer Mauro Sini





»Sunset«
© Photographer Rafael S.
https://rafael-scheidle.strkng.com/en/





»Ostsee«
© Photographer Konrad Winkler



»Isabelle«
© Photographer Nick







»Dance«
© Photographer Emilie Möri



© Photographer Ray Chandler







»The retention, the fulfillment«
© Photographer DEWFRAME



»Walhalla«
© Photographer Planet-M







»Wake (Richard Serra) I«
© Photographer Nathan Wirth



© Photographer Sanaz Babaei







»Carolin«
© Photographer kayserlich





»Emmanuelle in Paris«
© Photographer kayserlich



»Madeline«
© Photographer behnamkhoramshahi





»naturally artifical.«
© Photographer Jens Klettenheimer
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/





»Twins«
© Photographer Juri Bogenheimer





»Muse Archē«
© Photographer Stephan Joachim
Participants: Carla Gesikiewicz





»Sheltered«
© Photographer Thomas Maenz







»look«
© Photographer Nebojsa Djokic



»Isle of Skye«
© Photographer Christian A. Friedrich







»Alena«
© Photographer Cristian Trippel





© Photographer Jürgen Neitsch
Participants: Sarah-Philline



»Nude on bed«
© Photographer ttoommyy





»pattern«
© Photographer Simone Sander





»Classical Ahna«
© Photographer Eric Brown





© Photographer vv-fotodesign.de







»Léa«
© Photographer Pascal Chapuis





»Hommage«
© Photographer Martin Klucznik





© Photographer melloncollie



»Across the frozen lake«
© Photographer Kris Taylor





»L'abbraccio«
© Photographer monica smaniotto







»Lara«
© Photographer Falko Matte
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Achim Katzberg | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Mainz
https://querformat-fotografie.de/galerien/?filter=street

AKSchoeps | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Leverkusen
https://strkng.com/s/1ydb

Alex Coghe | North America / Mexico / Mexico City
https://alexcoghe.com

ansichten | Europe / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/1ubs

Astrid Susanna Schulz | Europe / Germany / Bremen / Bremen
https://www.astridsusannaschulz.de

Bedaman | Europe / Switzerland / Allschwil
https://strkng.com/s/1k8c

behnamkhoramshahi | Europe / Germany / Koblenz
https://www.khoramshahy.com

Christian A. Friedrich | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Trier
https://www.sichtkunst-fotografie.de

Cologne Boudoir | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
https://www.cologneboudoir.com/

constantYearing | Europe / Germany / Bayern / München
https://strkng.com/s/1ph8

Cora Baranowski-Böck | Europe / Germany / Heuchelheim
www.cee-s-fotowerk.de

Cristian Trippel | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Ladenburg
https://strkng.com/s/1rvg

DanBrandLee | Europe / Switzerland / Urtenen-Schönbühl
https://www.danbrandlee.ch

DEWFRAME | Asia / Russian Federation / Dubna
http://dewframe.ru

dg9ncc | Europe / Germany / Ansbach
https://fstoppers.com/profile/314633

Docsamado | Europe / France / Toulouse
https://strkng.com/s/1ydc

Ellard | Europe / Netherlands / Amsterdam
https://www.ellardvasen.nl

Ellis | North America / Canada / Toronto
https://ellisimagery.onfabrik.com/

Emilie Möri | Europe / France / Montmorency
http://www.emiliemori.com/

Eric Brown | North America / United States of America / Colorado / Denver
https://upsidebrown.photography/blog

Falko Matte | Europe / Germany / Naumburg
https://strkng.com/s/15ml

Felix Wesch | Europe / Germany / Bonn
http://www.felixwesch.de

Frank Andree | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://www.streetphotography-berlin.com/

Gershon Kreimer | North America / United States of America / California / Los
Angeles/California/U.S.A.
https://www.gershonkreimer.com/

gruford | Europe / Austria / 2560 Berndorf
www.grupics.net

Hannes Klotz | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Konstanz
https://strkng.com/s/1fa1

Harald Heinrich | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Dürrlauingen
https://www.capture-emotions.net/

harry unte | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bonn
https://www.duo-auf-das-ende-der-zeiten.de

Heinz Porten | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
https://strkng.com/s/1d7f

Holger Nitschke | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Oldenburg
http://www.holgernitschke.com

Iñaki Folgado | Europe / Spain / Bilbao
http://www.inakifolgado.com

Ivan Slunjski | Europe / Germany / Frankfurt am Main
https://www.collateraleyes.com/portfolio/ivan-slunjski/

JaKuBe | Europe / Czech Republic / Klatovy
https://jakube.cz

Jens Klettenheimer | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Nußloch
https://schiefschatten.de
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Jens Wild | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Ostfildern
https://strkng.com/s/19zd

Jürgen Neitsch | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Osnabrück
https://www.jkneitsch.de

Juri Bogenheimer | Europe / Germany / Weinheim
https://www.bogenheimer.de

Karrenstein | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Cologne
www.karrenstein.com

kayserlich | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
www.kayserlich.net

Khaa | Europe / France / Coublevie
https://www.flickr.com/photos/kha-a

Konrad Winkler | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin - Mitte
https://strkng.com/s/tls

Kris Taylor | Europe / Finland / Helsinki
https://strkng.com/s/1r50

la gipsy | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
https://katharina-d.strkng.com/de/

Lilith Terra | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://www.lilithterra.com

Lisa | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Mannheim
https://lisa-a.strkng.com/de/

Lola | Europe / Ukraine / Kyiv
https://strkng.com/s/sab

Lysann | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://lysann.strkng.com/de/

marc von martial | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Siegburg
http://www.mvmphotography.de

Maria Schäfer Photography | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Bad Münder
https://www.m-fotografiert.de/

Marilla Muriel | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://marillamuriel.strkng.com/de/

marseiphoto | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Bremen
https://www.mar-sei.de

Marta Glińska | Europe / Poland / Warszawa
https://www.martaglinska.com/

Martial Rossignol | Europe / France / Arras
https://www.martial-rossignol.fr/

Martin Klucznik | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Dortmund
https://www.martinklucznik.com

Måsse Hjeltman | Europe / Sweden / Malmö
https://www.massehjeltman.com

Matthias Naumann | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Dresden
www.aqua-foto.com

Mauro Sini | Europe / Italy / Sarteano
https://www.maurosini.com

melloncollie | Europe / Ukraine / Mykolayiv
https://strkng.com/s/tcu

Michael Kampmann | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Braunfels
https://www.blendezweinull.de

Michał Magdziak | Europe / Poland / Wrocław
http://michalmagdziak.pl/

mikeworkswithfilm | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
https://mov.format.com

monica smaniotto | Europe / Italy / Trento
https://www.monicasmaniotto.it/

Monique Schneider | Europe / Switzerland / Davos
https://www.monique-schneider.ch

Nathan Wirth | North America / United States of America / California / Marin County
http://nlwirth.com/photography/

Naturehumaine | Europe / France / Nuits-Saint-
https://strkng.com/s/1py2

Nebojsa Djokic | Europe / Serbia / Belgrade
https://strkng.com/s/1tt6

Nick | Oceania / Australia / melbourne
https://strkng.com/s/1bt9

Pascal Chapuis | Europe / France / La Tronche
https://pascal-chapuis.format.com
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Patrick Vantroyen | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bonn
www.fotografie.vantroyen.de

Philippe Hirou | Europe / France / Toulouse
https://philippehirou.photodeck.com

Pixelhunter | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Kassel
https://strkng.com/s/1ife

Planet-M | Europe / Germany / Krefeld
https://strkng.com/s/13ca

purity.control | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://strkng.com/s/1559

Rafael Duarte | South America / Brazil
https://strkng.com/s/1w6u

Rafael S. | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen
https://rafael-scheidle.strkng.com/de/

Ralf Scherer | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / 45525 Hattingen
www.ralfscherer.com

Ray Chandler | North America / United States of America / Arizona / Phoenix
https://visitingmangallery.artfolio.com/

René Greiner Fotografie | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Bad Kissingen
https://www.renegreinerfotografie.com

Ronald Wanke | Europe / Germany / Leipzig
https://www.carnivaloflight.de

Ronny Enzenberg | Europe / Germany / Brandenburg
http://www.enzenberg.com

Sanaz Babaei | Asia / Iran / Tehran
https://strkng.com/s/1kvv

seenext.de | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Schwäbisch Hall
http://www.seenext.de

Simone Sander | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Stuttgart
https://strkng.com/s/1k8g

Sobhan Babaei | Asia / Iran / Tehran
https://strkng.com/s/1ydd

Stephan Joachim | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
http://aktportraitfotografie.de

Tatiana Minelli | Europe / Italy
https://strkng.com/s/1yde

the model photograph | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Frankfurt
https://strkng.com/s/1rvk

Thomas Berlin | Europe / Germany / Frankfurt am Main
https://thomasberlin.net

Thomas Maenz | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Tönisvorst
https://www.thomasmaenz.com

ttoommyy | Europe / Germany / Nürnberg
https://strkng.com/s/1ydf

ugrandolini | Europe / Italy / Como
https://ugosinhache.com/

vv-fotodesign.de | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Freiburg i. Br.
https://www.vv-fotodesign.de
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